Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Racer
no.

#7

#1

#17

#22

#4

#19

#20

#18

#404

#407

#406

#413

#409

#414

#401

#204

#425

#427

#415

#420

#403

#423

#419

#412

#405

#426

#429

#422

#424

#417

#430

#201

#206

#202

#428

Racer Name
Mykolas Paulavicius
Modestas Siliunas
Edvard Sokolovskij
Gediminas Kiskis
Eugenijus Petruskevicius
Andrius Mirinavicius
Raimonda Biguzaite
Reijo Karppinen
Justas Grendelis
Arlinas Simanavicius
Airidas BalcCiunas
Dalius Olechnavicius
Rytis Juodsnukis
Algirdas Talutis
Tomas Guzauskas
Vaidotas Paskevi€ius
Tomas Mickus
Paulius ValiukeviCius
Marius Damavicius
Ainars Susts

Tomas Zaleckas
Aivaras Kavaliauskas
Arunas LekaviCius
Tadas Kavaliauskas
Martynas Grauzinis
Tomas Jakelevi€ius
Aurimas Rapkevicius
Igor Zivuv

Emilija Gelazninkiené
Vygandas Urbanas
Egidijus Miskeliunas
Mindaugas Povilaitis
Nerijus Levickas
Justinas Putys

Kristijonas Plioplys

Class: All, Match: LK2B

Class

MOTO

MOTO

MOTO

MOTO

MOTO

MOTO

MOTO

MOTO

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

CAR

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

CAR

CAR

CAR

SSV

Start time

15:00:00.000

15:01:00.000

15:02:00.000

15:03:00.000

15:04:00.000

15:05:00.000

15:06:00.000

15:07:00.000

15:22:00.000

15:25:00.000

15:28:00.000

15:31:00.000

15:34:00.000

15:37:00.000

15:40:00.000

15:43:00.000

15:46:00.000

15:49:00.000

15:52:00.000

15:55:00.000

15:58:00.000

16:01:00.000

16:04:00.000

16:07:00.000

16:10:00.000

16:13:00.000

16:16:00.000

16:19:00.000

16:22:00.000

16:25:00.000

16:28:00.000

16:31:00.000

16:34:00.000

16:37:00.000

16:40:00.000

Comment

Racer
no.

#7

#1

#17

#22

#4

#19

#20

#18

#404

#407

#406

#413

#409

#414

#401

#204

#425

#427

#415

#420

#403

#423

#419

#412

#405

#426

#429

#422

#424

#417

#430

#201

#206

#202

#428



Pos.

36

37

38

39

Racer
no.

#421

#3562

#351

#3563

Racer Name
Tomas Jancys
Rimvydas Dilys
Algimantas Glikas

Mantas Bernickis

Class

SSV

ADVENTUREPLUS

ADVENTUREPLUS

ADVENTUREPLUS

Start time

16:43:00.000

16:46:00.000

16:49:00.000

16:52:00.000

Comment

Racer
no.

#421

#352

#351

#353






